
 

 

ON A CLEAR DAY  
YOU CAN SEE FOREVER 

MULTIPACK TICKET PRICES 
 

 
 

 
PRICES 

 
TICKET  
TYPE 

 
Single tickets 

 
Multipack:  

2 or 3 shows  
(10% off) 

 
Multipack: 

4 or 5 shows 
(15% off) 

 
Multipack: 

6 shows  
(20% off) 

 

Full 

 

$79 

 

$71 

 

$67 
 
$63 

 

Concession*  

 

$69 

 

$62 

 

$59 
 
$55 

 
Under 15 

 

$69 

 

$62 

 

$59 
 
$55 

 

Preview 

 

$69 

 

$62 

 

$59 
 
$55 

 

*Concession tickets are available to pensioners, veterans, and full-time students. 
Please be prepared to present corresponding ID at your event if requested by our staff. 

 

 

BUY MULTIPACK NOW 

https://booknow.seymourcentre.com/WebPages/EntaWebGateway/gateway.aspx?E=N&QL=RIP1|G%7E/WEBPAGES/EntaWebCustom/MultiBuy.aspx

